
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	HACK	CLUB	MAIL	TEAM	2021-12-01	to	2021-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2021-12-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,661.79
2021-12-15 ShipStation	Monthly	Subscription	Fee txn_GkHYYJ -$29.00 $1,632.79
2021-12-23 Amazon txn_NQHqr6 -$141.53 $1,491.26
2021-12-23 Pirate	Ship txn_lZHna9 -$4.98 $1,486.28
2021-12-24 Pirate	Ship:	Secret	Santa	Shipping	Label txn_9KHvKV -$3.79 $1,482.49
2021-12-24 Stamps.com	Premier	Plan	Monthly	Service	Charge txn_LgHwMK -$25.24 $1,457.25
2021-12-28 Pirate	Ship:	Secret	Santa	Shipping	Label txn_gnHpVa -$3.85 $1,453.40
2021-12-29 ShipStation	Monthly	Subscription	Fee txn_ZeHwae -$9.00 $1,444.40
2021-12-31 PIRATE	SHIP	POSTAGE txn_K9H5Nm -$3.85 $1,440.55

WITHDRAWN:	$221.24.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $1,440.55

Hack	Club	Mail	Team	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Hack	Club	Mail	Team's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


